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MouOIKO TIpOYpappa
Dan Cruickshank’s
adventure in Architecture
H oikoyévela pou
Unlikely Travellers
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KpikeT.

Women’s International
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830 Accused
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Show
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6.00

7.00
7.30

11.65

seven

06.00
06.30

Miku Maoug kAaun
Handy Manny

07.00 Weekend Sunrise
09.00 Nrtiovel

11.00 Tévic. Australian Open.
Day 6

Ednoeig

Tévic. Australian Open.
Day 6. Night Session
12.30 TAINIA: “Code 46"
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Qavraociag

Room for improvement
Paradise of the Pacific
TnAeayopég

Ap OC
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02.30
03.00
04.00
05.00

Australian 28 0pen

The Grand Slam of Asia/Pacific

nine
06.00 Maidika npoypaupara
07.00 Weekend Today
09.00 Dennis & Gnasher
09.30 Snake Tales
10.00 Kitchen Whiz
10.30 F Troop
11.00 To vnoi Tou MkiAiykav
11.30 ModnAaaia.
Tour Down Under
The Fresh Prince
of Bel Air
The Garden Gurus
Ednoeig
To gdou e TIC AVTIKEG
Eidr\oeig
Ta mo aoTeia Bivreo
™G AuoTpaAiag
TAINIA: “Monster
House” (2006)
KIvoupeva oxEdia
930 Aev Exel avakoivwBel
12.00 TAINIA: “Cross of

Iron” (1977) NOAEHIKO
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5.00
5.30
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6.30

7.30

ten

06.00 Toasted TV

08.30 Lil Larrikins

09.00 Pearlie

09.30 H20

10.00 One Tree Hill

12.00 Oi lMNarpoi

1.00 Life Unexpected

2.00 Everyday Gourmet

with Justine Schofield

Kakadu Invasion

Making Tracks

Escape with ET

Eidnoeiq

TAINIA: “Dr Dolittle”

(1998) kwpwdia

The Graham Norton

Show

9.30 TAINIA: “Volcano”
(1997) Opikep
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6.30

8.30

sbs one

06.00
09.30
10.20
1.00
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Ednoeig and tov KOoUo
EANnvikég Eidrioelg
Ednoelg ano tov KOoUo
Snow White

The Hidden Life

of Masterpieces

The Neighbour

The Beauty of Books
PBS NewsHour

Celtic Thunder: Heritage
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4.30
5.30
6.30
7.35
8.35
9.30

Ednoeig

Monster Moves

Rockwiz

TAINIA: “Pan’s
Labyrinth” (2006)
QavTaciag IoNavikng
napaywyng

11.35 TAINIA: “[Rec]” (2007)
TPOHOU ICTIAVIKIG

02.30 Spyforce napaywyng
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11.30 Trial & Retribution
12.20 Darling Buds of May

01.30 Entertainment Tonight
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04.30 The CBS early show
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